

**Reference: Request for Bid (RFB) No. V-19-004**  
**Scanning Services**  
**Subject: Questions<sup>1</sup> and Answers (Q&A)**

Question(s) receipt date: April 23, 2019  
Question(s) response date: April 23, 2019

Greetings,  
We very much appreciate your interest.

**Question No. 2**

Thank you for your response. I understand that the number of boxes can vary, do you at all have an estimated number of boxes? This is a really important part of the quoting this RFB.

I truly appreciate your time.

**Response to Question No. 2**

As addressed on response No. 1 the number of boxes varies. You may provide price points on your quote.

---

<sup>1</sup> Question(s) are displayed as received.